



\$~CP-44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 698/2015**

SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED Petitioner

Through **Ms.Shreya V.Mehra, Adv.**

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITED Respondent

Through **Mr.Kunal Sharma, Adv. for the OL**
Mr.Siddhesh Kotwal and Ms.Shreya
Ghose, Advs. the applicant-Amitasha
Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Mr.Mrinav Bharti, Mr. Manish
Shekhari and Ms.Ishita Sinha, Advs.
for the applicant.

Mr.Sangram Patnaik, Ms.Tanya and
Ms.Rukmini, Advs. for ex-
management.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% 28.05.2019

At request of the learned OL, adjourned to 24.09.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J.

MAY 28, 2019/v