



\$~C-20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 698/2015**
SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Bheem Sain Jain, Adv.

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through Ms. Isha Khanna, Standing Counsel
for OL.

Mr. Shankari Mishra, Advocate for
Ex-Management.

Mr. Sangram Patnaik, Ms. Sanskatri
Mishra and Ms. Ruknini Mukherjee
& Mr. Manoj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mrinav Bharti, Mr. Manish
Shekhari, Adv for Electricity Board.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

24.09.2019

No time left.

List on 09.01.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 24, 2019

Rkc/