

\$~C-29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.PET. 698/2015 & CO. APPL. 2740 & 2741/2015, 1024/2018,
1252/2019, 16 & 62/2020

SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjiv Kakra and Mr. Bheemsain
Jain, Advocates

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Priyadarshini Verma and Mr. Ayush
Yesudas, Advocates

Mr. Arjun Nanda and Mr. Sherick Dhingra,
Advocate for Manasvi Security Agency in CA
1252/2019

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal and Ms. Ana Upadhyay,
Advocates for Anutasha G.

Mr. Kunal Sharma, Advocate for Official
Liquidator

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

24.01.2020

List on 06.02.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JANUARY 24, 2020

yg/