



\$~11(company)

*** IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.PET. 698/2015 & CO.APPL. 2741/2015, 1024/2018, 1252/2019,
16/2020, 62/2020, 215/2020, 218/2020, 219/2020, 365/2021,
143/2022, 334/2022
SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED Petitioner
Through:

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITED Respondent
Through: Ms.Ruchi Sindhwani, Sr.SC with
Ms.Megha Bharara, Adv. for OL.
Mr.Satvik Verma, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Aman Nandrajog, Mr.Arjun
Nanda & Ms.Drishti Kriplani, Advs.
for applicant in CA 143/2022,
334/2022.
Mr.A.K.Ganesan, Mr.Jai Dhanani,
Ms.Kriti Soni, Advs. for the
applicant.
Mr.Mrinal Bharti, Mr.Manish Kumar
Shekhari, Mr.Nitin Sharma, Advs. for
applicant in CA 1024/2018.
Mr.Shashank Bajpai, Special counsel
for Govt. of Gujarat with Ms.Aashna
Mehra, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
29.07.2022

%

No time left.

List on 21st September, 2022.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JULY 29, 2022/Arya