



\$~14 (company)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.PET. 698/2015 & CO.APPL. 2741/2015, 1024/2018, 1252/2019,
16/2020, 62/2020, 215/2020, 218/2020, 219/2020, 365/2021,
143/2022, 334/2022, 453/2022, 582/2022, OLR 21/2022
SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED Petitioner
Through:

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITED Respondent
Through: Ms.Ruchi Sindhwani, Sr.SC for the
OL.
Mr.Satvik Varma, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Aman Nandrajog, Mr.Arjun
Nanda, Advs. for Manasvi Security in
CA Nos. 453/2022, 334/2022,
143/2022.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
ORDER
21.09.2022

%

No time left.
List on 10th October, 2022.

SEPTEMBER 21, 2022
RN

NAVIN CHAWLA, J