



\$~17 (company)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 698/2015**

SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Ms.Ruchi Sindhwani, Sr.SC &
Ms.Megha Bharara, Adv for OL.
Mr.Aman Nandrajog and Mr.Arjun
Nanda, Advs. for applicant in CA
593/2022.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

23.09.2022

%

CO.APPL. 593/2022

List this application on 10th October, 2022.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 23, 2022/Arya