



\$~C-29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.PET. 698/2015 & CO.APPL. 1252/2019 & CO.APPL. 597/2023
& CO.APPL. 949/2023 & CO.APPL. 404/2024 & CO.APPL.
405/2024 & CO.APPL. 610/2024 & CO.APPL. 614/2024 & OLR
120/2023
SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Siddharth Singh, Advocate

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITEDRespondent

Through: Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Ms. Swapna
Seshadri, Mr. Utkarsh Singh and Mr.
Parth Bhalla, Advocates for applicant
Mr. Manish Bishnoi, Mr. R.P.
Agrawal, Ms. Pallavii Singh and Mr.
Khubaib Shakeel, Advocates for
applicant
Mr. Sumit K. Batra, Standing
Counsel for OL
Mr. Arjun Nanda, Advocate for
Applicant in C. A. No. 949/2023

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
11.07.2024

List on 5th August, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JULY 11, 2024
gs/db

Click here to check corrigendum, if any