



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 698/2015**

SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Shweta Saini, Advocate through
VC.
Mr. Sumit Kr. Batra, SC for OL.

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

29.11.2024

CO.APPL. 1037/2024

1. No time left as there is a Full Court Meeting today.
2. Re-notify on 06.12.2024.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 29, 2024

S.Sharma