



\$~CO.19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.PET. 698/2015**

SBI CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

ARAVALI INFRAPOWER
LIMITEDRespondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
13.02.2025

CO.APPL. 104/2025

1. None appears for any of the parties.
2. List on 25.02.2025.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 13, 2025
'KD'